16 221519597023095 MAYA CHABARWAL SHYORAM OBC F 74.32 3 77.32

17 221531181923051 SUMITRA JAT MANFUL JAT OBC F 74.12 3 77.12

18 221809110223054 RAMESH DHETARWAL RAM PRATAP OBC M 71.95 5 76.95

19 221873210023086 SHRAWAN KUMAR VAKEEL CHAND OBC M 76.68 0 76.68

20 221136524823070 HARSHITA SHEKHAWAT VIRENDRA SINGH Gen F 73.64 3 76.64

21 221116993923019 AAISHA BANO MO AADAM OBC F 73.59 3 76.59

22 221855526323083 RAKESH SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI OBC M 73.50 3 76.50

23 221409558323087 PINKY KANWAR RUPENDRA SINGH Gen F 73.48 3 76.48

24 221689974523044 MANJU MAHBOOB DAMAMI OBC F 73.36 3 76.36

Last Date for fee deposition at e-Mitra:-

Venue:- R.No. 134, Dept of Botany 11-00 AM to 3-00 PM

Govt Lohia College, Churu

Department of Botany

MSc Previous Botany

Waiting List-I

   Session: 2021-2022   Date: 06/01/2022

Last Date for Document Verification:-

All the candidates must brings their original documents ( Verification proforma,

Marksheets of First Year, Second Year & Final Year, TC, CC, Caste Certificate,

Bonus certificate, gap declaration if any ) with self attested two copies of all

documents, one Passport size photo at the time of verification.

25 222468612323085 BALA RAM SINGH OBC F 73.30 3 76.30

26 221356962523030 BASANTI PAREEK RATAN LAL PAREEK Gen F 73.23 3 76.23

27 221248785323069 SAMESTA RAJENDRA KUMAR OBC F 73.23 3 76.23

28 221387366123086 MONU SAHRAN RAMSINGH OBC F 72.96 3 75.96

29 221769596423043 ANJALI JANGIR NAVRANGLAL JANGIR OBC F 72.83 3 75.83

30 221468947523027 HEENA HASAN KHAN OBC F 72.82 3 75.82

31 221327168223011 SUMAN JAT MANPHOOLA RAM JAT OBC F 72.74 3 75.74

32 221207229523088 ALPANA SHARMA NAND KISHOR Gen F 72.73 3 75.73

33 221747111723073 SAVETA DEEP CHAND Gen F 72.70 3 75.70

OBC

1 221462294523050 SANTOSH KEHAR SINGH OBC F 72.63 3 75.63

2 221658198423095 KOMAL DHARAMVEER OBC F 72.36 3 75.36

3 221433284723025 POOJA SUTHAR SURESH SUTHAR OBC F 72.14 3 75.14

4 221467822823026 SURBHI CHOUDHARY MANIRAM SAHARAN OBC F 72.11 3 75.11

5 221267924823054 VINITA SONI CHANDAN MAL SONI OBC F 72.00 3 75.00

6 221114078223052 KAVITA MAIYA KISHAN LAL OBC F 72.00 3 75.00

7 221263443723023 AMBIKA ACHARA GOVINDRAM ACHARA OBC F 71.91 3 74.91

8 221845036523090 RAKHI CHARAN PREM DAN CHARAN OBC F 71.91 3 74.91

9 221652436123038 SOMVEER JANGIR PAWAN KUMAR OBC M 71.82 3 74.82

10 221938394123070 PRIYANKA PRAMESHWAR LAL OBC F 71.67 3 74.67

11 221571561023024 KAVITA SAINI TRILOKCHAND SAINI OBC F 71.39 3 74.39

12 221223566923061 PRATIBHA PRAJAPAT DHANNARAM OBC F 71.32 3 74.32

13 221565773923068 SURENDRA PRAJAPAT MAHAVEER OBC M 74.24 0 74.24

14 222489198523059 ABHILASHA SONI PANNA LAL SONI OBC F 71.22 3 74.22

15 221917201023068 YOGENDRA KUMAR MANGAL CHAND OBC M 71.14 3 74.14

16 221244838923078 SHOYAB CHOUHAN IQBAL CHOUHAN OBC M 74.05 0 74.05

17 221351045223052 NAHILA BANO MOHAMMED MEHBOOB OBC F 70.61 3 73.61

18 221555448023037 SUMAN MAHENDRA OBC F 70.48 3 73.48

EWS

1 221130578123075 KRISHNA SHARMA SHRIRAM SHARMA EWS F 71.88 3 74.88

2 222215618123054 LALITA KANWAR BHARAT SINGH EWS F 71.11 3 74.11

3 221289571723072 NEETU SINGH HARI SINGH EWS F 70.74 3 73.74

4 221574238523038 NEETU SINGH HARI SINGH EWS F 70.74 3 73.74

5 221398324523036 RISHABH TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI EWS M 73.70 0 73.70

6 221842993423034 POONAM KANWAR SANJAY SINGH EWS F 70.45 3 73.45

7 221450966323077 KRISHNA SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR EWS F 70.38 3 73.38

8 221334487723099 URMILA SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA EWS F 70.36 3 73.36

9 221325157523065 RAKSHA PAREEK VED PRAKASH PAREEK EWS F 68.05 3 71.05

SC

1 221491731023041 AKHILESH KUMAR DALU RAM SC M 69.64 0 69.64

2 221415669023038 INDIRA VERMA RAJESH VERMA SC F 66.3 3 69.30

3 221608151623038 PINKI KUMARI SUMER SINGH SC F 65.91 3 68.91

4 221603216423090 KAVITA GAHANOLIA MOOL CHAND SC F 65.73 3 68.73

5 221791732423018 RENU GAHLOT JITENDER GAHLOT SC F 65.46 3 68.46

6 221890590023016 KARUNA TANWAR SURESH KUMAR SC F 65.15 3 68.15

7 221466293023050 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEGHWALCHHAGAN LAL SC M 68.05 0 68.05

8 221181266523000 RAVINDER KUMAR RAJKUMAR SC M 67.96 0 67.96

9 221616975623046 RITU KUMARI MAHENDRA SC F 64.77 3 67.77

10 221979958023084 YOGESH MAHARANIA SARWAN KUMAR SC M 67.58 0 67.58

11 221439760323037 PAWAN KUMAR HARI RAM SC M 64.32 3 67.32

12 221872323023031 ROHITASH KUMAR HARCHAND RAM SC M 67.18 0 67.18

13 221906986523096 AACHUKI BHANWAR LAL SC F 63.91 3 66.91

14 221614985023081 BANITA MAURYA LAL CHAND SC F 63.77 3 66.77

15 221197615923020 PRIYANKA BHANWARLAL SC F 63.73 3 66.73

ST

1 222271848123053 VIKRAM SINGH HANUMAN SINGH ST M 65.91 0 65.91

2 221512011723043 PINKY MEENA BHOLARAM MEENA ST F 60.95 3 63.95

3 221850457023099 SAPNA MEENA SITARAM MEENA ST F 60.77 3 63.77

4 221870756023040 ROHITASH MEENA SUBHKARAN MEENA ST M 62.04 0 62.04

5 221819578023039 KAVITA MEENA BAJARANG LAL ST F 54.54 3 57.54

6 221109429923053 RAHUL KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR ST M 49.96 0 49.96

MBC

1 221873108423036 RAHUL RAMESH KUMAR MBC M 51.30 0 51.30

Convenor